. Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2012

Premier tour (résultats individuels a genou) et Concours individuel

Total

194
190
189
188
187

186
185

184

183

182

181

180
179

178

177

Nom

Seewer
Ryser
Kiener
Froidevaux
Bader
Henchoz
Terry
Traber
Favre-Perrod
Goy
Holdener
Mottier
Berdoz
Burki

Goy
Gueissaz

Krummenacher

Parisod
Reverchon
Romailler
Monnard
Perrod
Wohnlich
Giroud
Oguey
Rime
Légeret
Zufferey
Légeret
Dumusc
Haas
Perret
Roulin
Dessemontet
Henchoz
Steiner
Berthoud
Henrioud
Terry

Prénom

Elodie
Anne-Claude
Ronny
Christian
Philippe
Denis
Ludovic
Jean-Jacques
Christian
Sébastien
Jérbme
Laurent
Frangois
Yannick
Patrick
Michel
André
Gaston
Fabrice
Georges
Romain
Stephan
Dominique
Martial
André
Guillaume
Denis
Christian
Alain
Daniel
Pierre-André
Nicolas
Nicolas
Jacques
Patrick
René
Serge
Michel
Didier

Année

1990
1977
1991
1964
1958
1968
1988
1959
1956
1993
1978
1971
1962
1989
1967
1952
1961
1935
1993
1929
1983
1961
1952
1970
1959
1992
1965
1966
1992
1955
1953
1981
1947
1944
1969
1963
1960
1946
1957

Catégorie

D
D

—

Société

St-Légier

Palézieux

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
St-Légier

Bursinel

Flendruz

St-Légier

Yverdon

Yverdon

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Bursinel

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Flendruz

Duillier

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Aubonne & Environs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Yverdon

Bursinel

Le Sépey

Duillier

Yverdon

Le Sépey

Echallens Tir Sportif
Prilly-Bobst

Palézieux

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Bursinel

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Yverdon

Flendruz

Gingins

Orbe

St-Légier

St-Légier
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176

175
174

173

171
170

169

167
166
165

163
161
160

157
150
136

Borlat
Duss
Oguey
Pittet
Poncet
Rosselet
Berger
Crausaz
Gygli
Oguey
Bielmann
Dind
Lenoir
Perret
Goy
Ravy
Pfister
Sapin
Carton
Dulex
Borgeaud
Rota
Bolens
Turin
Cherix
Friedli
Collet
Pilet
Guichard

Miche
Richard
Louis-Philippe
Pierre
Didier
Raphaél
Jean-Luc
Roger
Gérald
Christine
Adrien
Guillaume
Gilbert
Claude
Yves
Pascal
Christophe
Jean-Marc
Benoit
Manuel
David
Daniel
Sébastien
Daniel
Joan
Gilbert
Miche
Louis-Robert
Benjamin

1962
1979
1971
1951
1988
1994
1974
1988
1957
1981
1992
1993
1948
1951
1970
1959
1967
1947
1975
1970
1995
1961
1978
1996
1993
1944
1948
1936
1995

< < « <« O

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Gingins

Le Sépey

Yverdon

Penthalaz

Palézieux

Aubonne & Environs
Palézieux

St-Légier

Le Sépey

Penthalaz

Palézieux

Flendruz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Penthalaz
Echallens Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Prilly-Bobst

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Penthalaz
Corcelles-Concise
Corcelles-Concise
Gingins

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Lausanne Carabiniers
Orbe

Lausanne Carabiniers
Gingins
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